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11lailand

{fu o:r arirxfialr nroitor,l 5o a qo ur
auo,o:rarirgfiara nroia. a qoor ouul:quv
druaualeu'lrtu
a'r rnaurvue:6ia qnot

u:vun:6laqrar 13000

Thailand

fi ryfl r^ru rJr n n ivr6tr,r u{u
Current Account

rrEiud Lt3
Page of Pages

f,'rtr1 filrtlrquv
Branch

uatfirirgfi 128-6-00283-4
Account No.

lud 31rc3t2s67
Date

ro fiu{
lloanl Limit

s an rdsdro ir uavail *
Accrued Interest Payable

arlar$u THB
Currency

0.00

0.00

133,561

■`ノ
`ハ

ロ
"ノ

」
1)ate

t1un1t
code

FiraAulu
Descriptions

uursrartrdFr
Cheque No,

naur3u/r-hnriu
WathdrawaUDeposit

uoa6|otuaa
Balance

cln,r agdrrrunrr
Branch Teller

01/03/2%7

01/03/2“ 7

04/03/2%7

04/03/2567

0703/2%7

0ダ072567

04/03/2567

07/03/2567

07/03/2567

07/03/2567

07/03/2567

07/03/2567

03/03/2567

0蜘ψ 567

08ρ3/2567

08/03/2567

08/03/2567

lη03/2567

lη03/2567

1〃03/2567

lη03/2567

12/03/2567

13/03/2567

15/03/2567

15/03/2567

15/03/2567

18/03/2567

18/03/2567

18/03/2567

19/03/2567

19/03/2567

げF

BPDVVT

BPDVVT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDVVT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

8CD14

BCD14

BPDVVT

BPDVVT

BPDVVT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDヽAЛ
‐

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWl‐

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDヽ A′ 1‐

CBCA 10498734

｀
Phranakornsrla

Phranakornsrla

GFMIS/108682

GFIMIS/108682

GFIMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsrla

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682:

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682・

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsrla

Phranakornsria

phranakornsrla

GFIMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFIMIS/108682

Phranakornsr!a

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Phranakorrlsrla

GFIMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsrla

CB Debit

Roundl:CK#104987341‐ RC

BR#1425CID#1011475332

GFMIS/108682

田aOunl」

75′ 000.00

65′ 874.00

14′ 535.00

750.00

16′ 590.00

7,350.00

39′ 225.00

800.00

7′ 800.00

420.00

4′780.00

770.00

810.00

290.00

3c920.00

42,790.00

3′000.00

4′800.00

251.00

1′ 975.00

354,00

13′ 245.00

15,825.00

2,043.25

1′ 199.47

2′ 043.25

105.00

3,300.00

2′ 359.00

5′ 764.00

1,199.47

140′ 874.00

65′ 874.00 0128

0.00 0128

14′ 535.00108682

15′ 285.00108682

31′ 875.00108682

39′ 225.00108682

0.00 0128

800.00108682

8′ 600.00108682

9′ 020.00108682

13′ 800.00108682

14′ 570.00108682

15′ 380.00108682

15′670.00108682

50′ 590.00108〔受32

7′ 800.00 0128

4′800.00108682

0.00 0128

25100108682

2′ 226.00108682

2,580.00108〔 X32

15′82500108682

000 0128

2′043.25108682

3′ 242.72108682

1′ 199.47 0128

1′304.47108682

■604.47103(X,2

6′ 963.47108682

1′ 199.47 0128

0.00 0700

5′ 250.00108682

5′ 250,00

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

931000

931000

.93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

90155

21/03/2567  BCD14

σF

*nandぶloll国 銀■薇挽1lm■lunl剛i(Accrued mterest瀧
狸魁曾ぅ。1ぷnn■onelttq■り熱 ヽ

5,250.00 931000
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Thailand

{fu n:rarirgtaran:ni{ouloa qour

auo.or':afrgfiaufl tila.a q6u1 ouul:cuv
druaualoulrfl
dr urau:vuc:eia qnur

n:vucraSaqrar 13000

Thailand

fi rUfi rturJrn ntvudtrtutu
Current Account

uHud zl3
Page of Pages

6t'r1r'l f,trtl:auv
Branch

rarrfi:iegfi 128-6-00283-4
Account No.

lufi 31103t2s67
Date

1\tt\rUn

[Loan] Limit

o an rdsdr.rir uavail *
Accrued Interest Payable

a4a riu THB
Currency

0.00

0,00

133′ 562
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